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          7 November 2006
MEMORANDUM FOR All State Civil Service Employees and State Active Duty Service Members
SUBJECT:  State Personnel Policy Memorandum 2006-10
                    State Holidays for 2007
1. This policy memorandum provides a list of the State holidays to be observed by State Civil Service employees and State Active Duty service members during the 2007 calendar year. Personnel are entitled to the following holidays: 

	2007 Holiday Schedule

	Monday, January 1 
	New Year’s Day 

	Monday, January 15 
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

	Monday, February 12 
	Lincoln’s Birthday

	Monday, February 19 
	Washington’s Birthday 

	Saturday, March 31 
	Cesar Chavez Day *

	Monday, May 28 
	Memorial Day 

	Wednesday, July 4 
	Independence Day 

	Monday, September 3 
	Labor Day 

	Monday, October 8 
	Columbus Day 

	Monday, November 12 
	Veteran’s Day **

	Thursday, November 22 
	Thanksgiving Day 

	Friday, November 23 
	Day after Thanksgiving 

	Tuesday, December 25
	Christmas Day 

	 * When a holiday falls on a Saturday, Holiday Credit provisions apply. 

** When a holiday falls on a Sunday, it’s observed the following Monday.


2. For more information you may direct your questions to my Deputy, CW5 Robert Vance, at (916) 854-3077 or Ms. Barbara Appel (916) 854-3717.
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